CONTIME CRONOMETRAGEM

CONTIME CRONOMETRAGEM

#7anos #pioneiraemAlagoas

Campeonato -> 1 - VERAO RUNNING

Etapa

Data

Apuracado por Tempo Liquido

-> VERAO RUNNING

->18/03/2018

Impresso em : 18 mar 2018

09:14:47

Categoria : MAS 5KM FERAL
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154
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Nome

TARLES ANTONIO RIBEIRO DE

ALENCAR

ALEX JOAO DA SILVA

ANDERSON EVERTON

LUIS CARLOS DA SILVA

ANDRE CLAUDIO RODRIGUES DO

NASCIMENTO

JOSE WILSON GOUVEIA PINTO

SERGIO VICTOR OLIVEIRA DE

LIMA

VALMIR RODRIGUES

VINICIUS FREIRE VERCOSA DA

SILVA

LUIZ JOSE SOARES

MANASSES PAULO DE BARROS

SILVA FILHO

DAMIAO EPIFANIO DA SILVA

MACIO JOSE DA SILVA

LINALDO DOS SANTOS SILVA

ROBSON FRANCISCO CAMPELO

JHONATHA DE SOUZA FERREIRA
NANCILDO FELISMINO DE
SANTANA FILHO

ANTONIO PERREIRA DOS
SANTOS JUNIOR

IVISON HENRIQUE B. DA SILVA

ALEX DOUGLAS CORDEIRO DA

SILVA

EDNALDO EPIFANIO DE MOURA

PAULO SERGIO DA SILVA

JOSE RODRIGUES DA SILVA

ENEAS JOSE SILVA JUNIOR

EDUARDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA

ERIVAN BARBOSA DA SILVA

FILHO

CELSO SILVA DA COSTA

TIAGO VALENGA BRANDAO

Vts  Tempo

1 00:18:40
1 00:19:24
1 00:19:53
1 00:19:57
1 00:20:26
1 00:20:41
1 00:20:53
1 00:21:27
1 00:21:31
1 00:21:56
1 00:22:12
1 00:22:13
1 00:23:05
1 00:24:31
1 00:24:33
1 00:25:08
1 00:25:23
1 00:26:57
1 00:27:06
1 00:27:14
1 00:27:32
1 00:27:45
1 00:29:07
1 00:29:10
1 00:29:17
1 00:29:18
1 00:29:31
1 00:29:50

Difer

00:00:00

00:00:43
00:01:13
00:01:16
00:01:45

00:02:01
00:02:12

00:02:46
00:02:51

00:03:15
00:03:32

00:03:32
00:04:24
00:05:51
00:05:53
00:06:28

00:06:42

00:08:17

00:08:25

00:08:33

00:08:51
00:09:05
00:10:27
00:10:29
00:10:37
00:10:38

00:10:50
00:11:09

Km/h
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11,00
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Cidade
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Patrocinador
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29°

30°
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36°

37°
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39°

40°

41°
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44°

450
46°
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50°
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53°
540

550

56°
57°

58°

590
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°

65°

66°
67°

68°

102

117
163
184
135

76
101

147
158

73

252
150

146

99

235
246

74
96
71
128
92
167
132
129
131
79
153

80
124
179

221
157
152
97

159
229
204

118
112
224

CASSIO THIAGO FRUTUOSO DE

SANTANA

ELIAS VIDAL DA SILVA
KAYO CEZAR LINS E SILVA
MARCELO AVELINO DOS SANTOS

HEBRIQUE DE FARIAS D.

BARBOSA

ALDEMY FERNANDES FREIRE
CARLOS VINICIUS VIANA DE

SOUZA

JONATHAS BARBOSA GOMES

JOSUE COUTINHO DO

NASCIMENTO

ADRIANO CARLOS DE

ALBUQUERQUE

WILLIAM CABRAL DOS SANTOS

JOSE EMANUEL DIAS DE

OLIVEIRA

JOAO CARLOS DA FONSECA

JUNIOR

CARLOS HENRIQUE LOURENCO

DE ARAUJO

SILVIO AUGUSTO SANTOS SILVA
TULIO VICTOR OLIVEIRA DE

QUEIROZ

AIRTON BUREGIO DE L. FILHO
BRUNNO MARIEL PEREIRA
ADONES JOSE FERREIRA PAES
FLAVIO FELIX DA SILVA
ANTONIO RIBEIRO DA SILVA
LEANDRO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
GILBERTO RODRIGUES DE MELO
GERSON BUREGIO DE L. NETO
GEYSON GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
ALEX JOSE DA SILVA RIBEIRO
JOSE RICARDO PEREIRA

RODRIGUES

ALEXANDRO DO NASCIMENTO
ERIK LUIZ FERREIRA

LUIS EDUARDO DO R.

VASCONCELOS

ROBERTO CANUTO

JOSOALDO TAVARES PIRES
JOSE FIDELIS FILHO

BRUNO FELIPE DA SILVA SANTOS
JOSUE TARGINO DA SILVA NETO
RUY DA SILVA PINTO

NATANAEL DE JESUS

FIGUEIREDO

ELIDELSON JOSE DE FARIAS
EDUARDO DE LIMA CAVALCANTI

RODRIGO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA

LIMA TORRES

00:30:06

00:30:13
00:30:37
00:30:57

00:30:59

00:31:02

00:31:02

00:31:10

00:31:14

00:31:30

00:31:31

00:32:05

00:32:08

00:32:24

00:32:26
00:32:29

00:32:32
00:32:34
00:32:44
00:33:05
00:33:15
00:33:34
00:34:35
00:34:43
00:34:58
00:35:24

00:35:31

00:35:31
00:35:35

00:36:22

00:37:18
00:38:58
00:40:10
00:40:14
00:41:44
00:42:03
00:43:08

00:43:29
00:43:58

00:44:47

00:11:26

00:11:32
00:11:56
00:12:16

00:12:18

00:12:21

00:12:21

00:12:29

00:12:34

00:12:50

00:12:50

00:13:25

00:13:27
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00:13:53
00:14:04
00:14:25
00:14:35
00:14:54
00:15:55
00:16:03
00:16:17
00:16:44

00:16:50

00:16:51
00:16:54

00:17:42

00:18:37
00:20:17
00:21:29
00:21:33
00:23:03
00:23:23
00:24:27

00:24:48
00:25:18

00:26:07
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69°

70°

71°

720
73°
740
750
76°

77°

95
127

217

134
200
151
225
100
88

BRENO RODRIGUES LIMA

FELIPE FERREIRA DO
NASCIMENTO

RICHARDSON ROBERTO DE
ALMEIRA

GUILHERME BARROS DA SILVA
MILTON DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
JOSE FIDELIS DA SILVA NETO
ROMULO CASSIO DA SILVA LUNA
CARLOS JOSE BELTRAO

ANDRE LUIS ROCHA DA SILVA

1

1

1

00:45:30
00:45:38

00:46:01

00:46:12
00:46:37
00:48:17
00:51:56
00:54:04

01:23:51

00:26:50
00:26:57

00:27:20

00:27:32
00:27:56
00:29:36
00:33:16
00:35:23

01:05:10

7,00
7,00

7,00

6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00

4,00
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PERNAMBUCO..
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PERNAMBUCO..
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Total de atletas : 77

www.contime.com.br

3de3



